WERESHR
Tokyo - Kashima Line

JR ¥z A7 —I/ X / JR-Bus Kanto JBT ¥z AT —NNZXFvy % /IR-Bus Tech BIgK : BIERSE / Kanto Tetsudo 5B @ JAk/S R / Keisei Bus

BEY Y H—REIT L BEBEHER — HRR
Kashima Soccer Stadium, Kashimajingu Sta. — Tokyo Sta.

e il %k | BAsk | JR | BIsE | mek | JR | BBsk | EEs | sk | JR | B9sk | BT | BEsk | JR | JR | UR | JR | mBsk | meR | met | mek | B9%k | sk | s | M

(K N) |Bus stop / Operating companies

HYRY Yy h—REIT L
Kashima Soccer Stadium
BeHER
Kashimajingu Sta.
BeE

Kashima jingu Shrine

B AT

2,000 K‘aih'\maCHyHaH

(pp | TR S %#| 4:52 1 5:12 | 5:32 | 5:52 | 6:12 | 6:22 | 6:32 | 6:42 | 6:52 | 7:12 | 7:32 | 7:52 | 8:02 | 812 | 832 | 852 | 9:12 | 9:32 | 9:52 | 10:12| 10:42| 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52

1,000) Space Technology Center

%| 4:40 | 4:55 | 5:00 | 5:20 | 5:40 | 6:00 | 6:10 | 6:20 | 6:30 | 6:40 | 7:00 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 7:50 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:30 | 11:00| 11:20 | 11:40

%| 4:44 1 5:04 | 5:24 | 5:44 | 6:04 | 6:14 | 6:24 | 6:34 | 6:44 | 7:04 | T:24 | T:44 | 7:54 | 8:04 | 8:24 | 8:44 | 9:04 | 9:24 | 9:44 | 10:04| 10:34| 11:04 | 11:24 | 11:44

%| 4:48 1 5:08 | 5:28 | 5:48 | 6:08 | 6:18 | 6:28 | 6:38 | 6:48 | 7:08 | 7:28 | 7:48 | 7:58 | 8:08 | 8:28 | 8:48 | 9:08 | 9:28 | 9:48 [ 10:08| 10:38| 11:08 | 11:28 | 11:48

7RI AT TTNTR | | ! l ! l ! ! ! l ! l ! l ! l ! l ! l ! l ! l ! !

Kashima Antlers Club House mae
e SRR

Kashima Steel Works
R S
Kashima Central Hotel

%| 4:55 1 5:15 | 5:35 | 5:55 | 6:15 | 6:25 | 6:35 | 6:45 | 6:55 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 835 | 855 | 9:15 | 9:35 | 9:55 | 10:15| 10:45| 11:15 | 11:35 | 11:55

%| 5:10 1 5:30 | 5:50 | 6:10 | 6:30 | 6:40 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 7:50 | 8:10 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 850 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 9:50 | 10:10 10:30| 11:00| 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10

;}zngﬁiko %| 5:20 | 5:05 | 5:40 | 6:00 | 6:20 | 6:40 | 6:50 | 7:00 | 7:10 | 7:20 | 7:40 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:30 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00| 10:20| 10:40 | 11:10 | 11:40| 12:00| 12:20

v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v

- ifx\it:q\/:;/ik'dizandSaturdays %[ 6:55 | 6:40 | 7:15 | 7:35 | 7:55 | 8:25 | 8:35 | 8:45 | 855 | 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:15 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45| 11:55| 12:15 | 12:45 | 13:15| 13:35| 13:55
M T4 (- D) & 6:45 | 6:30 | 7:05 | 7:25 | 7:45 | 8:05 | 8:15 | 8:25 | 835 | 8:45 [ 9:05 | 9:25 | 9:45 | 9:55 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25| 11:45| 12:05 | 12:35 | 13:05 | 13:25| 13:45

Tokyo Sta. Sundays and holidays

EE =B/ ETRt

(F3-kA) |Bus stop / Operating companies

B#k | JR | mpL | JR | WA | IR JR | Bsk | =Ak | JBT | BEsk | WAk | Bk | Bk | R JR | BESK | ®BL | JR | WAL | RAL | JR | BEK | AR | RAL | RAL

hyRY v Hh—REIT L
Kashima Soccer Stadium

EsmER
Kashimajingu Sta.

%| 12:00 | 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:30 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:30 | 17:40| 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40| 19:00| 19:30 | 20:30 | 21:20

EetE

Kashima jingu Shrine

% | 12:04 | 12:34 | 13:04 | 13:24 | 13:44 | 14:04 | 14:24 | 14:44 | 15:04 | 15:24 | 15:44 | 16:04 | 16:24 | 16:34 | 16:44 | 17:04 | 17:24 | 17:34 | 17:44 | 18:04 | 18:24 | 18:44| 19:04 | 19:34 | 20:34 | 21:24

BESHRAT
Kashima City Hall

%| 12:08 | 12:38 | 13:08 | 13:28 | 13:48 | 14:08 | 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:48 | 16:08 | 16:28 | 16:38 | 16:48 | 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:38 | 17:48 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:08 | 19:38 | 20:38 | 21:28

2,000
(hp |TEBEEYX % ! 12:42 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:52 1 14:32 | 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:32 | 15:52 1 16:32 | 16:42 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:42 | 17:52| 18:12| 18:32| 18:52 | 19:12 | 19:42 | 20:42 | 21:32

1,000) Space Technology Center

7Y RI=RTTTNTR %l 12:12 | | ! ! L1412 ) ! ! L1612 ! ! ! ! ! ! ) ! ! ! ! ! )

Kashima Antlers Club House mae

B SRR
Kashima Steel Works

%| 12:15 | 12:45| 13:15| 13:35 | 13:55 | 14:15 | 14:35 | 14:55| 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:45 | 16:55 | 17:15 | 17:35 | 17:45 | 17:55| 18:15| 18:35 | 18:55| 19:15| 19:45 | 20:45| 21:35

Bty ILKRTIL
Kashima Central Hotel

%| 12:30 | 13:00 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:10 | 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10 | 15:30 | 15:50 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:00 | 18:10| 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10| 19:30| 20:00 | 21:00 | 21:50

?ﬁ?iko 12:40 | 13:10 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:10 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:10 | 18:20 | 18:40| 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40| 20:10 | 21:10| 22:00

v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v

- iii;tik'dijandSamays #| 14:15| 14:45| 15:15 | 15:35 | 15:55 | 16:15 | 16:35 | 16:55 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:45 | 18:55 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 19:55 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:35 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:35| 22:35 | 23:25
- |FER B -#8) #| 14:05 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:25 | 15:45 | 16:05 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:35 | 18:45 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:35 | 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:35 | 22:35| 23:25

Tokyo Sta. Sundays and holidays




WERESHR
Tokyo - Kashima Line

JR ¥z A7 —I/ X / JR-Bus Kanto JBT ¥z AT —NNZXFvy % /IR-Bus Tech BIgK : BIERSE / Kanto Tetsudo 5B @ JAk/S R / Keisei Bus

HER — BEMER- BBV H-RLITL
Tokyo Sta. > Kashimajingu Sta., Kashima Soccer Stadium

TE e A | =B | Ak | BIER | WAL | RWER | mAEd | B8gk | B8gk | JR | B9k | JR | WAL | BIgk | B8gk | UBT | m=Ak | B8k | R JR | B8R | JR | mAR | B9EK | WAL

(F-KA)
HRR

L oryo sta. %| 6:30 | 6:50 | 7:10 | 7:30 | 8:00 | 8:20 | 8:40 | 9:00 | 9:20 | 9:40 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:30| 12:40| 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40| 14:00 | 14:20

v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v v

KIS

Suigo-Itako

Bty ILKRTIL
Kashima Central Hotel
B SRR

Kashima Steel Works

A 7:53 | 8:13 | 833 | 853 | 9:23 | 9:43 | 10:03 | 10:23 | 10:43 | 11:03 | 11:23 | 11:43 | 12:03 | 12:23 | 12:43 | 13:03 | 13:23 | 13:43 | 13:42| 14:03 | 14:23 | 14:43 | 15:03 | 15:23 | 15:43

%[ 800 | 8:20 | 840 | 9:00 | 9:30 | 9:50 | 10:10| 10:30 | 10:50 | 11:10 | 11:30 | 11:50 | 12:10 | 12:30 | 12:50 | 13:10 | 13:30 | 13:50 | 14:00 | 14:10| 14:30 | 14:50 | 15:10| 15:30 | 15:50

&| 815 | 8:35 | 855 | 9:15 | 9:45 | 10:05 | 10:25 | 10:45 | 11:05 | 11:25 | 11:45| 12:05 | 12:25 | 12:45 | 13:05 | 13:25 | 13:45 | 14:05 | 14:15| 14:25| 14:45 | 15:05 | 15:25| 15:45 | 16:05

TYRT=RITTNGR
2,000 ’Kji'\ma Antlers Club House mae
(U8 :E@Et/aﬁ &| 8:18 | 8:38 | 858 | 9:18 | 9:48 | 10:08 | 10:28 | 10:48 | 11:08 | 11:28 ! 12:08 | 12:28 | 12:48 | 13:08 | 13:28 ! 14:08 | 14:18| 14:28 | 14:48 | 15:08 | 15:28 | 15:48 | 16:08
1,000) pace Technology Center
BEESHRT

Kashima City Hall
EawE

Kashima jingu Shrine
EsmER
Kashimajingu Sta.
hyRY v Hh—REIT L
Kashima Soccer Stadium

A ! l ! l ! ! ! | ! 11:48 ! l ! ! ! 13:48 ! ! ! l ! l ! |

A 822 | 842 | 9:02 | 9:22 | 9:52 | 10:12 | 10:32 | 10:52 | 11:12 | 11:32 | 11:52 | 12:12 | 12:32 | 12:52 | 13:12 | 13:32 | 13:52 | 14:12 | 14:22 | 14:32| 14:52 | 15:12 | 15:32| 15:52 | 16:12

A| 8:26 | 8:46 | 9:06 | 9:26 | 9:56 | 10:16 | 10:36 | 10:56 | 11:16 | 11:36 | 11:56 | 12:16 | 12:36 | 12:56 | 13:16 | 13:36 | 13:56 | 14:16 | 14:26 | 14:36 | 14:56 | 15:16 | 15:36 | 15:56 | 16:16

&| 830 | 850 | 9:10 | 9:30 | 10:00 | 10:20 | 10:40 | 11:00 | 11:20 | 11:40 | 12:00 | 12:20 | 12:40 | 13:00 | 13:20 | 13:40 | 14:00 | 14:20 | 14:30 | 14:40| 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40| 16:00 | 16:20

EE

EIRA JR REL | BIgK JR =R | Ak | B8k | BIEK | WBR JR R | AR JR JBT | =L JR Bk JR Bk | IR Bgk | B#k | IR JR Bk | IR

(B-KA)
- %| 14:30 | 14:40 | 15:00 | 15:20 | 15:40 | 16:00 | 16:20 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:20 | 21:40| 22:00 | 22:30 | 22:50

Tokyo Sta.

IKEBRAR

Suigo-ttako #| 15:53 | 16:03 | 16:23 | 16:43 | 17:03 | 17:23 | 17:43 | 18:03 | 18:23 | 18:43 | 19:03 | 19:23 | 19:43 | 20:03 | 20:23 | 20:43 | 21:03 | 21:23 | 21:43 | 22:03 | 22:23 | 22:43 | 23:03 | 23:23 | 23:53 | 0:13

R S
Kashima Central Hotel

#| 16:00 | 16:10 | 16:30 | 16:50 | 17:10 | 17:30 | 17:50 | 18:10 | 18:30 | 18:50 | 19:10 | 19:30 | 19:50 | 20:10 | 20:30 | 20:50 | 21:10 | 21:30 | 21:50 | 22:10| 22:30 | 22:50 | 23:10| 23:30 | 0:00 | 0:20

e B BUSKAT

Koshima Steel Works %[ 16:15 | 16:25 | 16:45 | 17:05 | 17:25 | 17:45 | 18:05 | 18:25 | 18:45 | 19:05 | 19:25 | 19:45 | 20:05 | 20:25 | 20:45 | 21:05 | 21:25 | 21:45 | 22:05 | 22:25| 22:45 | 23:05 | 23:25| 23:45| 0:15 | 0:35

el o T I T O e e O I T T T A O I T A R

Kashima Antlers Club House mae

2000 [ ————
S i #| 16:18 | 16:28 ! 17:08 | 17:28 | 17:48 | 18:08 | 18:28 | 18:48 | 19:08 | 19:28 | 19:48 | 20:08 | 20:28 | 20:48 | 21:08 | 21:28 | 21:48 | 22:08 | 22:28 | 22:48 | 23:08 | 23:28 | 23:48 | 0:18 | 0:38

1,000) Space Technology Center

B AT

Kashima City Hall %[ 16:22 | 16:32 | 16:52 | 17:12 | 17:32 | 17:52 | 18:12 | 18:32 | 18:52 | 19:12 | 19:32 | 19:52 | 20:12 | 20:32 | 20:52 | 21:12 | 21:32 | 21:52 | 22:12 | 22:32 | 22:52 | 23:12 | 23:32| 23:52 | 0:22 | 0:42

BeE

Kashima jingu Shrine

%[ 16:26 | 16:36 | 16:56 | 17:16 | 17:36 | 17:56 | 18:16 | 18:36 | 18:56 | 19:16 | 19:36 | 19:56 | 20:16 | 20:36 | 20:56 | 21:16 | 21:36 | 21:56 | 22:16 | 22:36 | 22:56 | 23:16 | 23:36 | 23:56 | 0:26 | 0:46

BeHER
Kashimajingu Sta.

#| 16:30 | 16:40 | 17:00 | 17:20 | 17:40 | 18:00 | 18:20 | 18:40 | 19:00 | 19:20 | 19:40 | 20:00 | 20:20 | 20:40 | 21:00 | 21:20 | 21:40 | 22:00 | 22:20 | 22:40| 23:00 | 23:20 | 23:40| 0:00 | 0:30 | 0:50

HYRY Yy h—REIT L
Kashima Soccer Stadium

= - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

XONRBIEANEE OFEE, HEILI0MEMICTY Eifeiy 7,

XONERBEROBERD, —ACTEEZEFINDIBAILNREE (KABEOFE) H»BETT,

X OIMOICH = FTHEZIWWEITZHBEICRY . KAAL850M - INAIZ0MICEIS| S THEET,




